WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
MACHINE CONTROLLER
MC 600 SERIES
OFFERING HIGHER PRECISION, MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY
AND FASTER CYCLE TIMES
Rev. C, June 2024
2Rev. C, June 2024
INTRODUCTION MC 600 Series

)
25Rev. C, June 2024
ORDERING INFORMATION MC 600 Series
CODE LiST
i/O Module with Socket
CPU Modules
Order number Description
IMI220-6031A001 MC 600 Plus - main CPU + EtherCAT master + CAN + HMI driver
IMI220-6033A001 MC600 Plus - main CPU + EtherCAT master + CAN + HMI driver + EtherCAT slave
IMI220-6034A001 MC 600 Plus- main CPU + EtherCAT master + CAN + HMI driver  + ProfiNET device
I/O Modules
Order number Description
IMI220-6100B001 16 digital inputs, 24 VDC + 2 counter
IMI220-6150A001 16 digital output, PNP 24 VDC 0.5A
IMI220-6180A001 12 digital output, PNP 24 VDC 2A
IMI220-6161A001 8 Relay digital output
IMI220-6200A001 4 analog input ±10 V 16 bit
IMI220-6201A001 8 analog input ±10 V 16 bit
IMI220-6201A002 8 channels input 0…20 mA (240 Ω) 16 bit
IMI220-6203A001 8 analog In 4÷20 mA fully Isolated 16 bit
IMI220-6204A001 3 channels input LVDT/resolver
IMI220-6210A001 4 analog inputs ±5 A AC/DC for current measurement
IMI220-6250A001 4 analog outputs ±10 V, 16 bit
IMI220-6251A001 8 analog outputs ±10 V, 16 bit
IMI220-6260A001  4 AO  ±10 V  or ±100 mA, 16-bit (each channel selectable)
IMI220-6262A001  4 AO  ±10 V up to 100 mA (voltage feedback) or ±50 mA (current feedback) -
16 bit (each channel selectable)
IMI220-6220A001 4 temperature inputs
IMI220-6221A001 8 temperature inputs
IMI220-6501A001 Encoder inputs incremental / SSI / start-stop / PWM
Other Modules
Order number Description
IMI220-6980A001 Bus transceiver TRX + PSU
IMI220-6970A001 PSU parallel power booster
IMI220-6981A001 EtherCAT bus transceiver (TRX + PSU)
Sockets
Order number Description
IMI220-6990A001 3 slot for main modules (main CPU and bus transceiver)
IMI220-6991A001 3 slot for IO modules
Connectors
Order number Description
C46675 MC 600 Plus CANopen connector
C46665 5 poles female connector
C46666 20 poles female connector
26Rev. C, June 2024
ORDERING INFORMATION MC 600 Series
CODE LiST
i/O Module with Socket
Moog Local HMI
Order number Description
IMI220-123B002 Local graphic panel color LCD - touch screen - keyboard - LVDS communication - USB - rotary
knob - LVDS interface
IMI220-7001A001 HMI touch panel 10.4"
IMI220-7002A001 HMI touch panel 12"
IMI220-7003A001 HMI touch panel 15" horizontal
IMI220-7003A002 HMI touch panel 15" vertical
IMI220-7102A001 HMI automation keyboard 10x4
IMI220-7103A001 HMI automation keyboard 12x4
C46659 LVDS cable set 3 m (CAT 5E)
C46671 LVDS cable set 5 m (CAT 5E)
C46672 LVDS cable set 7 m (CAT 5E)
C46660 LVDS cable set 10 m (CAT 6E)